
RENTALS
EVENT RENTS
mike@eventrents.com
rhoerdemann@eventrents.com
smccray@eventrents.com

www.eventrents.net

303.972.0975

BAR SERVICE
SODEXO LIVE!
Bonnie May-Smith
bonnie.may-smith@sodexo.com

720.607.6743

Cori Boogaard
cori.boogaard@sodexo.com

SERENDIPITY CATERING
Laura Zaspel
laura@serendipityfood.com

303.621.5749
www.serendipityfood.com

PREFERRED 
CATERING & RENTAL 
VENDORS

The Denver Center  
is proud to partner with  

incredible local caterers and  
Event Rents Denver to help  

make your next special  
occasion at the DCPA 

unforgettable.

CATERERS

BISCUITS AND BERRIES
Bonnie Vidal
bonnie@biscuitsandberries.com

303.277.9677 
www.biscuitsandberries.com

CATERING BY DESIGN
Allie Piazza 
allie@cateringbydesignco.com

303.781.5335
www.cateringbydesignco.com

EPICUREAN GROUP
Paul Aylmer
paul@epicureancg.com

303.770.0877
www.epicureangroupco.com

OCCASIONS CATERING
Natalie Sears
info@occasionsdenver.com

303.789.1867
www.occasionsdenver.com

SODEXO LIVE! 
Bonnie May-Smith
bonnie.may-smith@sodexo.com

720.607.6743

Cori Boogaard
cori.boogaard@sodexo.com

OLIVE & FINCH
www.oliveandfincheatery.com

KEVIN TAYLOR 
RESTAURANT GROUP 
Keith Truitt
keith@ktrg.net 
303.588.4638
www.ktrg.net
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